
4

BUNN®
HW2

HW2A
HOUSING AND COVERS

1700W

TANK HEATER

1

4

LIM
IT

THERMOSTAT

BLK

10261 .0
000D  3

/92 ©
 1987 BUNN-O-M

ATIC CORPORATION

SCHEMATIC
 W

IR
IN

G D
IA

GRAM H
W

2

L1

N

BLK

BLK

WHI

SOL

GREEN

3
2

BLU

WHI

WHI

BLK

BLK

LIQUID

LEVEL

BOARD

SAFETY SW
(PROBE)

P
I
N

PIN

PIN

WHI

WHI

WHI

WHI

KEEP W
ARM HEATER
40W

SW. &

THERMOSTAT

KEEP W
ARM HEATER
40W

120 V
OLTS A

 C

2 W
IR

E

SIN
GLE P

HASE

P1531

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

15    16    17

       14

28888 101701



ITEM PART NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION

5

1 02506.0000 1 Lid, Top (SST)
02506.0001 1 Lid, Top (BLK)
01303.0000 2 Screw, #4-40 x .50"

2 02510.0001 1 Housing (SST)(Also order item 3)
02510.0002 1 Housing (BLK)(Also order item 3)

3 00657.0000 1 Decal, BUNN HOT WATER

4 00917.0000 16 Clip, "J" Type, #8-32

5 02504.0000 1 Panel (SST)
02504.0001 1 Panel (BLK)
01311.0000 4 Screw, #8-32 x .25"

6 28918.0000 1 Panel W/Decals (SST)(Includes item 8. Also order item 7 for Model HW2)
28918.0001 1 Panel W/Decals (BLK)(Includes item 8. Also order item 7 for Model HW2)
01311.0000 4 Screw, #8-32 x .25"

7 10261.0000 1 Decal, ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC (HW2 only)

8 00831.0000 1 Decal, ELECTRICAL WARNING

9 02508.0000 1 Panel (SST)(HW2 only. Also order item 10)
02508.0004 1 Panel (BLK)(HW2 only. Also order item 10)
02508.0002 1 Panel (HW2A only)
01311.0000 4 Screw, #8-32 x .25"

10 00656.0000 1 Decal, PLUMBING CODE

11 02505.0000 1 Panel (SST)
02505.0001 1 Panel (BLK)
01311.0000 4 Screw, #8-32 x .25"

12 02507.0000 1 Plate, Bottom

13 25137.0002 4 Foot, Rubber
00970.0000 4 Nut, KEPS #8-32

14 02497.0000 1 Drip Tray Kit (Includes items 15 thru 17)

15 02546.0000 1 Cover

16 02545.0000 1 Drip Tray

17 02547.0000 4 Foot, Rubber

HOUSING AND COVERS

28888 060700


